
Level Position Title 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

A

Bus Para

Instructional Para-Educator

Nutrition Services Associate

Pre-Kindergarten GED Child Care           

Restorative Practices Para-Educator 11.10 11.49 11.89 12.31 12.74 13.18 13.64 14.12 14.62 15.13 15.66 16.21 16.77 17.36 17.97

B Pre-Kindergarten Para-Educator 11.25 11.64 12.05 12.47 12.91 13.36 13.83 14.31 14.81 15.33 15.86 16.42 16.99 17.59 18.21

C

Custodian

Learning Support Para-Educator

Library Media Para

Moderate Academic Support Para-Educator 12.84 13.29 13.75 14.24 14.73 15.25 15.78 16.34 16.91 17.50 18.11 18.75 19.40 20.08 20.78

D

Affective Needs Para-Educator

 Nutrition Services Manager

Significant Support Para-Educator 13.41 13.88 14.37 14.87 15.39 15.93 16.49 17.07 17.66 18.28 18.92 19.58 20.27 20.98 21.71

E

Clerical

Health Assistant

Tutor 14.02 14.51 15.02 15.54 16.09 16.65 17.23 17.84 18.46 19.11 19.77 20.47 21.18 21.92 22.69

F

Campus Security

Detention Supervisor

TIES Para-Educator 14.65 15.16 15.69 16.24 16.81 17.39 18.00 18.63 19.29 19.96 20.66 21.38 22.13 22.90 23.71

G

Attendance Office Professional

Career Center Office Professional

Custodian Head

Office Professional

Secretary to OMT

Receptionist 15.99 16.55 17.13 17.73 18.35 19.00 19.66 20.35 21.06 21.80 22.56 23.35 24.17 25.01 25.89

H

EHS Bookkeeper

Secretary to Principal - Elementary 16.72 17.30 17.91 18.53 19.18 19.85 20.55 21.27 22.01 22.78 23.58 24.41 25.26 26.14 27.06

I

Business Services Clerk

Secretary to Principal - Secondary

Groundskeeper

Braillist Assistant

Bus Driver

Delivery Driver 17.47 18.08 18.71 19.37 20.05 20.75 21.48 22.23 23.01 23.81 24.64 25.51 26.40 27.32 28.28

J

Custodial Site Manager

Driver Trainer/Scheduler

Secretary to Director/Department

Site Registrar 18.26 18.90 19.56 20.24 20.95 21.68 22.44 23.23 24.04 24.88 25.75 26.65 27.59 28.55 29.55

K District Registrar 19.07 19.74 20.43 21.15 21.89 22.65 23.45 24.27 25.12 26.00 26.91 27.85 28.82 29.83 30.87

L

21st Century Supervisor

Pre-Kindergarten FSL

Pre-Kindergarten Specialist 19.93 20.63 21.35 22.10 22.87 23.68 24.50 25.36 26.25 27.17 28.12 29.10 30.12 31.18 32.27

M

Data Analyst

HVAC

School Support Svcs Specialist

Technology Information Specialist

Vehicle Mechanic 20.84 21.57 22.32 23.10 23.91 24.75 25.61 26.51 27.44 28.40 29.39 30.42 31.49 32.59 33.73

N

Accounting Specialist

Computer Technician

Human Resources Specialist

Payroll/AP Specialist

Publications Specialist

School/Parent/Community Liaison

Sous Chef/Manager

Truancy Prevention Specialist 21.77 22.53 23.32 24.14 24.98 25.86 26.76 27.70 28.67 29.67 30.71 31.79 32.90 34.05 35.24

O OM Ass't Supervisor 24.84 25.71 26.61 27.54 28.51 29.50 30.54 31.60 32.71 33.86 35.04 36.27 37.54 38.85 40.21

P Executive Admin Ass't 25.97 26.88 27.82 28.79 29.80 30.84 31.92 33.04 34.19 35.39 36.63 37.91 39.24 40.61 42.03

Classified Pay Schedule 2018-2019

*Employees on column 15 on the schedule who do not experience a horizontal movement when steps are rewarded to classified staff shall be paid an additional $750 per year which will be added to their annualized salary.


